
Elkin Middle School 

Wrestling 2012-2013 

Coach Dale Bartley 

Nov 28, W  @Forsyth Country Day 5:00 w EHS  

Dec 4, Tue  @ Forbush    4:30 

Dec 13, Thur  Central Wilkes       4:30 w/EHS - Colbert 3:30 – 5:30 

Dec 14, Fri  @ East Wilkes   4:30 

Jan 9, Wed  Forbush       4:30 w/ EHS - Beshears 3:30 – 5:30 

Jan 15, Tue @ Central Wilkes  4:30    

Jan 18, Fri  Starmount       4:30 w/ EHS - Rountree 3:30 – 5:30  

Jan 22, Tue @ Alleghany    4:30 w/ EHS  

Jan 25, Mon East and North Wilkes, 4:30 w/ EHS - Poindexter 

 3:30 – 5:30 

Jan 30, Wed @Starmount    4:30 w/ EHS 

Feb 1, Fri   @ West Wilkes    4:30 

Feb 5, Tue  Ashe Co     4:30 w/ EHS - Burton 3:30 – 5:30 

 


